Washington (11-8,3-5 Pac-12) -vs- Stanford (10-8,5-3 Pac-12)
01/20/24 at Maples Pavilion, Stanford, CA

Date: 01/20/24 Score By Period 1 2 Total

K .17  ——

Site: Maples Pavilion, Stanford, CA Stanford 39 51 90

Referees: Casey McClellan, Robert Lehigh, Deron White

Washington 80

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

01 Brooks Jr.,Keion * 36 7-14 3-5 3-3 1-10 11 2 0 0 1 0 20

13 Wood,Moses % 35 5-8 2-3 6-8 0-1 1 2 0 3 1 1 18

32 Breidenbach,Wilhelm * 35 3-7 0-2 6-6 4-6 10 3 0 1 0 1 12

05 Wheeler,Sahvir =3 29 6-17 0-4 0-0 0-1 1 4 3 3 0 1 12

09 Mulcahy,Paul * 26  4-6 2-4 0-0 0-1 1 2 2 1 0 1 10

08 Calmese,Nate 15 4-7 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 5 1 2 0 2 8

23 Holland,Anthony 20 O0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0

34 Meah,Braxton 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

00 Johnson,Koren 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 29-60 7-21 15-17 7-21 28 23 6 10 3 7 80

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 10-29 34.48 % 2-9 22.22 % 9-10 90.00 %

Second Half 19-31 61.29 % 5-12 41.67 % 6-7 85.71 %

Total 29-60 48.3 % 7-21 333 % 15-17 88.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 8 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 13

Lead Changed: 2 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 12 Bench Points: 8 Largest Lead: 0 0

Stanford 90

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

14  Jones,Spencer * 32 10-17 8-12 2-4 0-4 4 4 2 0 1 1 30

03 Carlyle,Kanaan & 34 4-9 2-5 6-7 0-2 2 1 5 5 2 0 16

23  Angel,Brandon * 35 4-6 0-1 5-6 1-3 4 2 3 2 1 0 13

13 Jones,Michael = 31 34 2-2 5-6 0-2 2 3 3 1 0 0 13

42  Raynaud,Maxime * 29 3-8 0-0 3-4 0-9 9 3 1 1 1 1 9

02 Stojakovic,Andrej 18 3-7 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 2 0 0 0 6

15 Gealer,Benny 13 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3

22  Keefe,James 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

10  Murrell,Max 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 28-55 13-24 21-27 6-25 31 15 17 11 5 3 90

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 16-34 47.06 % 7-15 46.67 % 0-0 0.00%

Second Half 12-21 57.14 % 6-9 66.67 % 21-27 77.78 %

Total 28-55 50.9 % 13-24 54.2 % 21-27 77.8%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 2 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 9
Points off Turnovers: 8

Scores Tied: 1 times(s)
Bench Points: 9

Points in the Paint: 22

Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 11



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Washington Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Stanford

19:47 0-2 H2 GOOD LAYUP by ANGEL,BRANDON(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by JONES,SPENCER

GOOD 3PTR by MULCAHY,PAUL 19:28 3-2 V1
ASSIST by WHEELER,SAHVIR --
19:05 MISS LAYUP by RAYNAUD,MAXIME(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM --
MISS 3PTR by WHEELER,SAHVIR 18:57

o= REBOUND DEF by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
18:43 3-5 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER
o= ASSIST by JONES,MICHAEL

MISS LAYUP by WHEELER,SAHVIR(in the paint) 18:07
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
GOOD JUMPER by BROOKS JR.,KEION 17:59 5-5

17:42 5-8 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by JONES,MICHAEL
-- ASSIST by CARLYLE,KANAAN

17:29 FOUL by ANGEL,BRANDON
GOOD FT by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM 17:29 6-8 H?2
GOOD FT by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM 17:29 7-8 H1
17:03 MISS 3PTR by CARLYLE,KANAAN
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM 17:00
16:54 MISS 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER
REBOUND DEF by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM --
MISS JUMPER by BROOKS JR.,KEION 16:41
-- REBOUND DEF by JONES,SPENCER
16:32 MISS JUMPER by JONES,SPENCER(in the paint)
BLOCK by WOOD,MOSES 16:32
REBOUND DEF by WHEELER,SAHVIR --
MISS LAYUP by WHEELER,SAHVIR(in the paint) 16:18
16:18 BLOCK by CARLYLE,KANAAN

-- REBOUND DEF by CARLYLE,KANAAN
16:16 7-10 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by JONES,MICHAEL (fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by CARLYLE,KANAAN
MISS 3PTR by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM 15:52
-- REBOUND DEF by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
15:22 7-13 H6 GOOD 3PTR by CARLYLE,KANAAN
MISS JUMPER by WHEELER,SAHVIR 15:16
== REBOUND DEF by ANGEL,BRANDON
15:03 7-15 H8 GOOD JUMPER by RAYNAUD,MAXIME(in the paint)
== ASSIST by JONES,MICHAEL

14:44 FOUL by JONES,MICHAEL
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 14:44
14:44 SUB OUT by JONES,MICHAEL
14:44 SUB IN by STOJAKOVIC,ANDRE]
GOOD FT by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM 14:44 8-15 H7
GOOD FT by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM 14:44 9-15 H 6
SUB OUT by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM 14:44
SUB IN by MEAH,BRAXTON 14:44
14:22 MISS 3PTR by ANGEL,BRANDON

o= REBOUND OFF by TEAM
14:15 ©9-18 H9 GOOD 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER
o= ASSIST by STOJAKOVIC,ANDRE]

FOUL by MULCAHY,PAUL 13:56
SUB OUT by MULCAHY,PAUL 13:56
SUB OUT by WOOD,MOSES 13:56
SUB IN by JOHNSON,KOREN 13:56
SUB IN by HOLLAND,ANTHONY 13:56

13:46 TURNOVER by CARLYLE,KANAAN



STEAL by WHEELER,SAHVIR 13:46
13:34 MISS 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER
TURNOVER by WHEELER,SAHVIR 13:34
-- REBOUND OFF by STOJAKOVIC,ANDREJ]
13:28 9-20 H 11 GOOD LAYUP by JONES,SPENCER(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by ANGEL,BRANDON

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 13:27
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,KOREN 13:27
SUB OUT by MEAH,BRAXTON 13:27
SUB IN by CALMESE,NATE 13:27
SUB IN by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM 13:27
TURNOVER by WHEELER,SAHVIR 13:10
13:10 SUB OUT by JONES,SPENCER
13:10 SUB IN by JONES,MICHAEL
SUB OUT by WHEELER,SAHVIR 13:10
SUB IN by MULCAHY,PAUL 13:10
12:49 MISS JUMPER by ANGEL,BRANDON
BLOCK by BROOKS JR.,KEION 12:49

== REBOUND OFF by ANGEL,BRANDON
12:40 9-22 H 13 GOOD JUMPER by STOJAKOVIC,ANDRE]

GOOD JUMPER by CALMESE,NATE 12:20 11-22 H 11
12:05 TURNOVER by CARLYLE,KANAAN
STEAL by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM 12:05
12:02 FOUL by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
GOOD FT by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM(fastbreak) 12:02 12-22 H 10
12:02 SUB OUT by CARLYLE,KANAAN
12:02 SUB IN by GEALER,BENNY
SUB OUT by BROOKS JR.,KEION 12:02
SUB IN by WOOD,MOSES 12:02
GOOD FT by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM(fastbreak) 12:02 13-22 HO9
11:48 MISS JUMPER by STOJAKOVIC,ANDREJ(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WOOD,MOSES --
TURNOVER by CALMESE,NATE 11:34
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:34
11:18 13-24 H 11 GOOD LAYUP by RAYNAUD,MAXIME(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by CALMESE,NATE 11:06 15-24 H9
ASSIST by MULCAHY,PAUL =
10:35 TURNOVER by ANGEL,BRANDON
STEAL by HOLLAND,ANTHONY 10:35
MISS 3PTR by HOLLAND,ANTHONY 10:30
= REBOUND DEF by ANGEL,BRANDON
10:19 TURNOVER by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
STEAL by CALMESE,NATE 10:19
10:17 FOUL by GEALER,BENNY
10:17 SUB OUT by ANGEL,BRANDON
10:17 SUB OUT by RAYNAUD, MAXIME
10:17 SUB IN by JONES,SPENCER
10:17 SUB IN by KEEFE,JAMES
TURNOVER by MULCAHY,PAUL 10:10
09:53 TURNOVER by KEEFE,JAMES
STEAL by MULCAHY,PAUL 09:53
MISS 3PTR by MULCAHY,PAUL 09:44
= REBOUND DEF by STOJAKOVIC,ANDRE]
09:33 MISS JUMPER by STOJAKOVIC,ANDREJ(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MULCAHY,PAUL =
MISS JUMPER by CALMESE,NATE 09:24
= REBOUND DEF by JONES,SPENCER
09:14 TURNOVER by JONES,MICHAEL
STEAL by WOOD,MOSES 09:14
MISS 3PTR by WOOD,MOSES 09:03
09:03 BLOCK by JONES,SPENCER

-- REBOUND DEF by KEEFE,JAMES



FOUL by CALMESE,NATE

SUB OUT by CALMESE,NATE
SUB IN by WHEELER,SAHVIR
SUB OUT by WHEELER,SAHVIR
SUB IN by BROOKS JR.,KEION
SUB OUT by MULCAHY,PAUL
SUB IN by WHEELER,SAHVIR

REBOUND DEF by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM

MISS LAYUP by WHEELER,SAHVIR(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BROOKS JR.,KEION

GOOD LAYUP by BROOKS JR.,KEION(in the paint)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS FT by WOOD,MOSES
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by WOOD,MOSES

MISS 3PTR by WHEELER,SAHVIR
REBOUND OFF by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM
MISS JUMPER by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BROOKS JR.,KEION
GOOD LAYUP by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by BROOKS JR.,KEION

ASSIST by WHEELER,SAHVIR
FOUL by WHEELER,SAHVIR

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by WOOD,MOSES(fastbreak)

GOOD FT by WOOD,MOSES(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by WOOD,MOSES

REBOUND DEF by BROOKS JR.,KEION

MISS LAYUP by WHEELER,SAHVIR(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by WOOD,MOSES

08:48
08:48
08:48
08:48
08:48
08:48
08:48
08:48
08:48
08:48

08:48
08:42
08:36
08:13
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:37

07:14

07:08

06:57
06:42
06:08
05:51
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:13
04:43

04:32

04:17
04:04
04:04
03:54

03:48 25-32

03:20 27-32
03:03 27-35

17-24

18-24
18-27

20-27
20-29
23-29

24-29

25-29

SUB OUT by JONES,MICHAEL
SUB IN by CARLYLE,KANAAN

MISS JUMPER by CARLYLE,KANAAN

H7
MISS 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER

FOUL by KEEFE,JAMES
FOUL by JONES,SPENCER

SUB OUT by STOJAKOVIC,ANDREJ
SUB OUT by KEEFE,JAMES

SUB IN by ANGEL,BRANDON

SUB IN by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

H6
H9 GOOD 3PTR by GEALER,BENNY
ASSIST by JONES,SPENCER

REBOUND DEF by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
MISS JUMPER by JONES,SPENCER

H7
H9 GOOD JUMPER by ANGEL,BRANDON
H 6

SUB OUT by JONES,SPENCER
SUB IN by JONES,MICHAEL
MISS JUMPER by RAYNAUD,MAXIME(in the paint)

FOUL by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
H5
SUB OUT by RAYNAUD, MAXIME
SUB IN by MURRELL,MAX
H 4
MISS 3PTR by GEALER,BENNY

REBOUND DEF by CARLYLE,KANAAN
MISS 3PTR by MURRELL,MAX

SUB OUT by GEALER,BENNY
SUB IN by STOJAKOVIC,ANDREJ

REBOUND DEF by MURRELL,MAX

H7 GOOD 3PTR by JONES,MICHAEL(fastbreak)
ASSIST by CARLYLE,KANAAN

H5

H8 GOOD 3PTR by CARLYLE,KANAAN



-- ASSIST by ANGEL,BRANDON

GOOD JUMPER by WHEELER,SAHVIR(in the paint) 02:39 29-35 H6
FOUL by HOLLAND,ANTHONY 02:13
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 02:13

02:13 SUB OUT by MURRELL,MAX

02:13 SUB IN by JONES,SPENCER

02:08 29-37 H8 GOOD JUMPER by STOJAKOVIC,ANDREI](in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by WOOD,MOSES 01:49

= REBOUND DEF by JONES,MICHAEL
01:40 MISS JUMPER by CARLYLE,KANAAN

REBOUND DEF by BROOKS JR.,KEION -
GOOD JUMPER by WHEELER,SAHVIR(fastbreak)(in the

paint) 01:34 31-37 H6

01:09 MISS 3PTR by CARLYLE,KANAAN
REBOUND DEF by BROOKS JR.,KEION --
MISS 3PTR by WHEELER,SAHVIR 00:57
REBOUND OFF by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM --
MISS JUMPER by BROOKS JR.,KEION(in the paint) 00:47

-- REBOUND DEF by JONES,SPENCER

00:38 MISS LAYUP by JONES,MICHAEL(in the paint)

BLOCK by HOLLAND,ANTHONY 00:38

== REBOUND OFF by TEAM
00:36 31-39 H8 GOOD JUMPER by STOJAKOVIC,ANDRE]

MISS JUMPER by WHEELER,SAHVIR(in the paint) 00:06
00:06 BLOCK by CARLYLE,KANAAN
REBOUND OFF by TEAM ==
SUB OUT by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM 00:06
SUB IN by MULCAHY,PAUL 00:06

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Washington Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Stanford
20:00 SUB OUT by STOJAKOVIC,ANDRE]
20:00 SUB IN by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

SUB OUT by HOLLAND,ANTHONY 20:00

SUB IN by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM 20:00

GOOD 3PTR by BROOKS JR.,KEION 19:36 34-39 H5

ASSIST by WHEELER,SAHVIR --

FOUL by WOOD,MOSES 19:16

19:16 34-40 H6 GOOD FT by ANGEL,BRANDON
19:16 34-41 H7 GOOD FT by ANGEL,BRANDON
GOOD 3PTR by WOOD,MOSES 18:46 37-41 H4
18:31 37-44 H7 GOOD 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER
= ASSIST by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
GOOD JUMPER by BROOKS JR.,KEION 18:03 39-44 HS5
17:40 39-46 H7 GOOD LAYUP by RAYNAUD,MAXIME(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by ANGEL,BRANDON

17:35 FOUL by JONES,SPENCER
MISS JUMPER by BROOKS JR.,KEION 17:31
= REBOUND DEF by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
17:13 MISS JUMPER by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
REBOUND DEF by BROOKS JR.,KEION =
MISS 3PTR by WHEELER,SAHVIR 16:54

- REBOUND DEF by ANGEL,BRANDON

16:30 39-48 H9 GOOD LAYUP by ANGEL,BRANDON(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by MULCAHY,PAUL 16:17
REBOUND OFF by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM --
GOOD LAYUP by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM(in the paint) 16:12 41-48 H7

15:57 MISS LAYUP by JONES,SPENCER(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM -
GOOD 3PTR by MULCAHY,PAUL 15:38 44-48 H4



TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by WOOD,MOSES

SUB OUT by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM

SUB IN by HOLLAND,ANTHONY

SUB IN by MEAH,BRAXTON

GOOD JUMPER by MULCAHY,PAUL(in the paint)
FOUL by MEAH,BRAXTON

GOOD 3PTR by BROOKS JR.,KEION
ASSIST by MULCAHY,PAUL

MISS 3PTR by BROOKS JR.,KEION

FOUL by MEAH,BRAXTON

SUB OUT by MEAH,BRAXTON

SUB IN by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM
SUB OUT by MULCAHY,PAUL

SUB IN by CALMESE,NATE

MISS JUMPER by BROOKS JR.,KEION

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by WHEELER,SAHVIR(in the paint)

FOUL by BROOKS JR.,KEION

SUB OUT by BROOKS JR.,KEION
SUB IN by WOOD,MOSES

MISS 3PTR by CALMESE,NATE

REBOUND DEF by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD FT by WOOD,MOSES(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by WOOD,MOSES(fastbreak)
FOUL by CALMESE,NATE

FOUL by WHEELER,SAHVIR
TURNOVER by WHEELER,SAHVIR
SUB OUT by WHEELER,SAHVIR
SUB OUT by HOLLAND,ANTHONY
SUB IN by BROOKS JR.,KEION
SUB IN by MULCAHY,PAUL

GOOD JUMPER by MULCAHY,PAUL

46-48

46-51

49-51

49-54

49-57

51-57

51-58

51-59

52-59
53-59

53-60
53-61

53-63
55-63

H2

H5

H2

H5

H8

H 6

H7

H8

H7
H6

H7
H8

H 10
H8

FOUL by ANGEL,BRANDON
TURNOVER by ANGEL,BRANDON

GOOD 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER
ASSIST by JONES,MICHAEL

GOOD 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER

ASSIST by CARLYLE,KANAAN

REBOUND DEF by JONES,SPENCER

SUB OUT by JONES,MICHAEL
SUB IN by STOJAKOVIC,ANDRE]

GOOD 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER
ASSIST by STOJAKOVIC,ANDREJ

REBOUND DEF by STOJAKOVIC,ANDRE]
MISS 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER

REBOUND OFF by STOJAKOVIC,ANDREJ]
MISS LAYUP by STOJAKOVIC,ANDRE](in the paint)

GOOD FT by ANGEL,BRANDON
SUB OUT by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
SUB IN by KEEFE,JAMES

GOOD FT by ANGEL,BRANDON

REBOUND DEF by KEEFE,JAMES
MISS 3PTR by CARLYLE,KANAAN

FOUL by CARLYLE,KANAAN

SUB OUT by JONES,SPENCER
SUB IN by GEALER,BENNY

GOOD FT by CARLYLE,KANAAN

GOOD FT by CARLYLE,KANAAN

GOOD JUMPER by ANGEL,BRANDON

TURNOVER by CARLYLE,KANAAN



GOOD JUMPER by WOOD,MOSES(in the paint)
FOUL by CALMESE,NATE

TURNOVER by WOOD,MOSES

REBOUND DEF by BROOKS JR.,KEION
GOOD 3PTR by WOOD,MOSES(fastbreak)
ASSIST by CALMESE,NATE

REBOUND DEF by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM

GOOD JUMPER by BROOKS JR.,KEION(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
GOOD FT by BROOKS JR.,KEION

REBOUND DEF by BROOKS JR.,KEION
MISS 3PTR by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM

GOOD JUMPER by CALMESE,NATE(in the paint)

FOUL by CALMESE,NATE

TURNOVER by WOOD,MOSES

STEAL by CALMESE,NATE
GOOD JUMPER by CALMESE,NATE(fastbreak)(in the paint)
FOUL by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM

MISS JUMPER by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM

GOOD LAYUP by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM(in the paint)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by CALMESE,NATE

SUB IN by HOLLAND,ANTHONY

REBOUND DEF by BROOKS JR.,KEION

MISS JUMPER by BROOKS JR.,KEION

06:16
06:11
06:11
06:06
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:30
05:29
05:29
05:29
05:29
05:29

05:14

04:46
04:46

57-63

57-64

60-64

62-64

63-64

63-67

65-67
65-69

65-70

67-70

67-71

69-71

69-74

SUB OUT by CARLYLE,KANAAN
SUB IN by JONES,MICHAEL
H 6

MISS FT by ANGEL,BRANDON
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
H7 GOOD FT by ANGEL,BRANDON
SUB OUT by KEEFE,JAMES
SUB OUT by ANGEL,BRANDON
SUB IN by JONES,SPENCER
SUB IN by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

STEAL by GEALER,BENNY
MISS JUMPER by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

H 4

MISS 3PTR by GEALER,BENNY
REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by STOJAKOVIC,ANDRE](in the paint)

FOUL by JONES,SPENCER
H2
FOUL by JONES,MICHAEL

H1
MISS JUMPER by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

BLOCK by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
REBOUND DEF by JONES,MICHAEL
H4 GOOD 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER
ASSIST by GEALER,BENNY
FOUL by JONES,MICHAEL
SUB OUT by STOJAKOVIC,ANDRE]
SUB OUT by GEALER,BENNY
SUB IN by CARLYLE,KANAAN
SUB IN by ANGEL,BRANDON
H2
H4 GOOD LAYUP by CARLYLE,KANAAN(in the paint)

H5 GOOD FT by CARLYLE,KANAAN

STEAL by JONES,SPENCER
TURNOVER by CARLYLE,KANAAN

H3
H4 GOOD FT by JONES,MICHAEL

MISS FT by JONES,MICHAEL

H2

H5 GOOD 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER
ASSIST by CARLYLE,KANAAN

BLOCK by ANGEL,BRANDON



FOUL by HOLLAND,ANTHONY
SUB OUT by HOLLAND,ANTHONY
SUB IN by WHEELER,SAHVIR

FOUL by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM
TURNOVER by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM
SUB OUT by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM
SUB IN by ARIYIBI,SAMUEL

SUB OUT by ARIYIBI,SAMUEL

SUB IN by MEAH,BRAXTON

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by MULCAHY,PAUL

SUB IN by CALMESE,NATE

GOOD JUMPER by WHEELER,SAHVIR(in the paint)
TURNOVER by CALMESE,NATE

FOUL by WOOD,MOSES

SUB OUT by MEAH,BRAXTON

SUB IN by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM

GOOD FT by WOOD,MOSES
MISS FT by WOOD,MOSES

FOUL by WHEELER,SAHVIR

REBOUND DEF by BROOKS JR.,KEION

MISS LAYUP by WHEELER,SAHVIR(in the paint)

FOUL by BROOKS JR.,KEION

MISS 3PTR by CALMESE,NATE
FOUL by CALMESE,NATE

SUB OUT by CALMESE,NATE
SUB IN by MULCAHY,PAUL
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by WOOD,MOSES

MISS 3PTR by BROOKS JR.,KEION

FOUL by WHEELER,SAHVIR

GOOD JUMPER by WHEELER,SAHVIR(in the paint)

SUB OUT by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM
SUB IN by MEAH,BRAXTON

FOUL by MULCAHY,PAUL

69-75

71-75
71-77

71-78
71-79

72-79

72-80

72-81
72-82

72-83
72-84
74-84
74-86

74-87
74-88
76-88

H 6

H4
H6

H7
H8

H7

H8

H9
H 10

H11
H12
H 10
H12

H 13
H 14
H 12

REBOUND DEF by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

MISS FT by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

TURNOVER by CARLYLE,KANAAN

GOOD LAYUP by JONES,SPENCER(in the paint)

STEAL by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

GOOD FT by JONES,SPENCER

GOOD FT by JONES,SPENCER

FOUL by JONES,SPENCER

REBOUND DEF by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

GOOD FT by CARLYLE,KANAAN

MISS FT by CARLYLE,KANAAN

REBOUND DEF by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

GOOD FT by CARLYLE,KANAAN(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by CARLYLE,KANAAN(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

GOOD FT by JONES,MICHAEL (fastbreak)
GOOD FT by JONES,MICHAEL (fastbreak)

GOOD JUMPER by CARLYLE,KANAAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

GOOD FT by RAYNAUD,MAXIME(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by RAYNAUD,MAXIME(fastbreak)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
SUB IN by GEALER,BENNY



SUB OUT by MEAH,BRAXTON
SUB IN by BREIDENBACH,WILHELM

GOOD FT by BROOKS JR.,KEION

GOOD FT by BROOKS JR.,KEION

SUB OUT by BREIDENBACH, WILHELM
SUB IN by HOLLAND,ANTHONY
FOUL by HOLLAND,ANTHONY

REBOUND DEF by BROOKS JR.,KEION
TURNOVER by WOOD,MOSES

GOOD JUMPER by WHEELER,SAHVIR(in the paint)

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

01
01
01
01
01
01
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
53
53
53
53
52
44
15

76-89
76-90

77-90
78-90

H 13
H 14

H 13
H12

00:10 80-90 H 10

GOOD FT by JONES,MICHAEL
GOOD FT by JONES,MICHAEL
SUB OUT by GEALER,BENNY

SUB IN by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

FOUL by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

SUB OUT by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
SUB IN by GEALER,BENNY

MISS FT by JONES,SPENCER(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by GEALER,BENNY

SUB IN by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

MISS FT by JONES,SPENCER(fastbreak)

TURNOVER by TEAM



